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 2017 EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 

Administrative Officers
	Sandy Wilson
	President
	wilson.sandyb@gmail.com

	Debra Merlino
	President-Elect
	demerlino@gmail.com

	Cathy Morgan
	VP - Programs
	cathymorgan70@gmail.com

	Elaine Walters
	Assistant VP - Programs 
	walterse@sbcglobal.net

	Maria Verbanac
	Assistant VP - Programs
	mverbanac@gmail.com

	Rosanne McAdam
	Assistant VP - Programs
	Mcadam158@gmail.com

	Mari Epperson
	VP - Arrangements 
	mariepper@aol.com

	Valinda Wolfert
Nicole Zrake
Rita Clinton
	Assistant VP – Arrangements
Assistant VP – Arrangements
Recording Secretary
	vbwolfert@yahoo.com
nmzrake@gmail.com
ritamclinton@gmail.com

	                    Karen Reeder
	Recording Secretary
	reederkarenm@gmail.com

	Sue Hughes
	Corresponding Secretary
	suelh620@att.net

	Mary Ella Aufill
	Treasurer
	maufill@sbcglobal.net

	Michele Vicente
	Treasurer-Elect
	m.m.vicente@swbell.net

	Laura Petty
	Reservations Chair
	dtpettysbcglobal.net

	                      Dana Harkey
	Program Resources
	danaharkey@gmail.com

	Nancy Loehr
	Program Resources
	nancyloehr@att.net

	Diana Miller

	Past President

Appointed Officers
	dmiller@tmlfpc.com

	Jenny Hedges 
DeeAnn Spencer 
	Cornerstone Café
Starting Point Cookies
	jenny.hedges123@gmail.com
dmspencer2@att.net

	Julie Collier
	Meeting Check-In
	jhcollier@yhaoo.com

	Pat Matise
Julie Sheerin
	Meeting Check-In
Meeting Check-In
	pat@matise.com
jhsheerin@sbcglobal.net

	Lane Reed Jensen
Margaret Rice
	Photographer 
Photographer

	mlrjdoc@aol.com
margaretrice@sbcglobal.net


               Mission Coordinators
	Karen Hallmark
	Spiritual Growth
	karenhallmark@att.net

	Grace Delatour
	Spiritual Growth
	rdelatour@sbcglobal.net

	Marie McCoy
	Circle Resources/Missions
	marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com

	Beverly Sharpe
	Social Action
	sharpeguy@prodigy.net

	Ann Hill
	Membership
	thehills4@hotmail.com



Standing Committees
	Diana Miller
	Communications/Publicity/Web Site
	dmiller@tmlfpc.com

	Kim Brandt
	Directory
	kbrandt1@sbcglobal.net

	Kay Fulton
	Newsletter
	kayful@gmail.com

	Cheri Whitten
	Nominations Chair
	cheriwhitten@hotmail.com

	Marie McCoy
	Nominations
	marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com

	Diana Miller
Sandy Wilson
Debra Merlino
	Nominations
Nominations
Nominations
	dmiller@tmlfpc.com
wilson.sandyb@gmail.com
demerlino@gmail.com
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Mission Liaisons
	Cookie Benson
Sue Hughes
	Agape Clinic
C. C. Young Auxiliary
	cookieab@sbcglobal.net
suelh620@att.net

	Julie Noel
	Dallas Bethlehem Center
	jbnoel@aol.com

	Marie McCoy
	Dickinson Place
	marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com

	Grace Delatour
	Methodist Dallas Medical Center Auxiliary
	rdelatour@sbcglobal.net

	Marie McCoy
Jo Guittard
	Opportunity School
SMU Wesley Foundation
	marie.mccoy.3401@gmail.com
guittardjo@swbell.net

	Sue Melton
	Wilkinson Center
	sue-melton@att.net

	Mari Epperson
	Wesley-Rankin Community Center
	mariepper@aol.com
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